  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
July, 2000 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33364/D
MC33364
Advance Information
Critical Conduction
GreenLine  SMPS

14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC33364D1 SO–8 98 Units / Rail
MC33364D1R2 SO–8 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33364D2 SO–8 98 Units / Rail
MC33364D2R2 SO–8 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33364D SO–8 48 Units / Rail
MC33364DR2 SO–8 Tape & Reel 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33364
15
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS